
Name of Corporate Debtor 

Date of Commencement ofCIRP 

List of Creditors as on 

SUNo Name of Creditors 

Office Of The Assistant 
Direcor ESIC Regional Office 

Kamataka No 10 Bengaluru 

Office Of The Assistant 

Commissioner (St) Krishnagiri 
1 Circle 

TOTAL 

Date of receipt 

23.02.2023 

KAVI PROTEIN AND FEED PRIVATE LIMITED 

Details of claim received 

09.05.2023 

24.01.2023 
08.06.2023 

Amount Claimed 

1,46,601 

46.459 

|Amount of claim 
admitted 

1.93,060 

0.00 

0 00 

0.00 

Nature of claim 

|Operational 
creditors 

(Government 
Dues) 

Operational 
creditors 

(Govemment 
Dues) 

Annexure 

Operational creditors (Government Dues) 

Details of claim admitted 

Amount covered by Amnount covered 
by guarantee security interest 

% of voting Whether 
related party power in COC 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Amount of 

contingent claim 

0 

Amout of 
any motual 

dues, that 
may be set-off 

Amount of 

claim not 
admitted 

pavit 

Amount of 
claim 

under 
verification 

0 00 

0.00 

Vyas IPA 0021 
IP-NO1144/ 
2021-2022 

13344 
Pofessio 

(Amount in J 

Remarks, if : 

Documents 
awaitcd 

Docunents 
awarted 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

